
Name_____________________________________________ 
Sass/Scow EGE 

 

Research topic:  _______________________________________________________________ 

You will research the item or concept assigned to you in order to find out everything you can about it for an 

upcoming assignment.  The more information you have, the better off you’ll be! 

Schedule: 

Friday, January 11:   LMC    

Monday, January 14: LMC 

Tuesday, January 15: LMC    

Friday, January 18: Computer lab A201 for Glogster instruction

Thursday, January 24: LMC 

Monday, January 28: Counselors—2013.2014 SOPHOMORE registration 

Thursday, January 31: Computer lab A209 (Last Monday blog or glog work—TBD) 

Friday, February 1: LMC   

Monday, February 4: Counselors—2013.2014 SOPHOMORE registration 

Thursday, February 7: LMC 

Thursday, February 14: Computer lab A209  

Tuesday, February 19:   Computer lab A201

 

Fill in the web to help you to brainstorm what you already know about the item or concept assigned to you. 

 



Which words on your Economics Unit Organizer relate or connect to this topic?  Explain. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Brainstorm some questions here that you think you could find answers to by doing some research: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name_____________________________________________ 
Sass/Scow EGE 

Keep track of the resources that you use, and list one relevant fact from each source in the appropriate 

column.     

Remember to put the information into your own words.  If it’s a really great quote 
that you want to use in your final paper, make sure you put quotation marks around the    

“really great direct quote” 
so that you’ll remember that it’s a direct quote and give credit appropriately.  Use direct quotes sparingly; aim to  

use only one for each source.  Otherwise, put the information into your own words.  

MLA Citation Information Information gathered 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


